
Dr. Zafar Javed
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-8

DES-4092

Hall

BID-8

DES-4092

Hall

BID-8

DES-4092

Hall

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Dr. M. Usman Javaid
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-4

ID-2095

R#18

BID-4

ID-2095

CAD1 (1st Flr)Group 1/Group 2

BID-4

ID-2095

CAD1 (1st Flr)Group 1/Group 2

BID-6

ID-3096

CAD1 (1st Flr)

BID-6

ID-3096

CAD1 (1st Flr)Group 2/Group 1

BID-6

ID-3096

CAD1 (1st Flr)Group 2/Group 1
E

ve
ni

n
g 

B
re

a
k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Dr. M. Yaseen
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-8

DES-4094

R#17

BID-8

DES-4094

R#17

BID-8

DES-4094

R#17

BID-6

RM-3091

R#17

BID-6

RM-3091

R#17

BID-6

RM-3091

CAD2 (New)

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-6

ID-3095

DS3Group 1

BID-6

ID-3095

R#18

BID-6

ID-3095

R#9

BID-6

ID-3095

DS2Group 2

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Dr. Umer Hameed
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-2

AH-1092

R#9

BID-2

AH-1092

R#9

BID-2

AH-1092

R#9

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Mr. Ehsan Ali
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-4

ID-2094

2D-Std.1Group 2

BID-4

ID-2094

2D-Std.1Group 2

BID-4

ID-2094

2D Std. 2Group 1
E

ve
ni

n
g 

B
re

a
k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Mr. Muhammad Jawad
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-2

NS-1096

R#9

BID-2

NS-1096

R#9

BID-2

NS-1096

R#9

BID-6

DES-3091

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Mr. M. Afzal
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-4
DES-2091

DS4Group 2
BID-4

DES-2091

R#17

BID-4

DES-2091

DS2Group 1

BID-4

DES-2091

DS4Group 2

BID-4
DES-2091

DS2Group 1

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Mr. Rao M. Saqib
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-2

NS-1095

R#17

BID-2

NS-1095

R#17

BID-2

NS-1095

R#9

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Mr. Saleem Ansari
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-2

FA-1096

2D-Std.1Group 2

BID-2

FA-1096

2D-Std.1Group 2

BID-2

FA-1096

2D-Std.1Group 1
E

ve
ni

n
g 

B
re

a
k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Mr. Zarjan Ali
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-8

DES-4091

R#17

BID-8

DES-4091

Photo. St.

BID-8

DES-4093

DS4

BID-8

DES-4093

DS4
E

ve
ni

n
g 

B
re

a
k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Ms. Mehreen Ahsan
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-2

ENG-194

DDR2

BID-2

ENG-194

DDR2

BID-2

ENG-194

DDR2

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Ms. Misbah
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-6

ID-3097

R#17

BID-6

ID-3097

R#17

BID-6

ID-3097

DS1

BID-6

ID-3097

DS1

BID-6
ID-3094

DS5Group 1

BID-6

ID-3094

DS1Group 2

BID-6

ID-3094

DS1Group 2

BID-6

ID-3094

R#8

BID-8
FP-4092

DS3

BID-8

FP-4092

DS3

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Ms. Ayesha Iqbal
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-4

ID-2092

R#9

BID-4

ID-2093

R#9

BID-4

ID-2092

DS2Group 1

BID-4
ID-2092

DS1Group 2

BID-4

ID-2092

DS2Group 1

BID-4
ID-2093

DS4Group 1

BID-4

ID-2093

DS1Group 2

BID-4

ID-2093

DS1Group 2

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Mr. M. Tayyab
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-8

QT

Hall

BID-6

QT

Hall

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Ms.  Hafiza Maryum
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-2

SS-1092

R#9

BID-2

SS-1092

R#9

BID-2

SS-1092

R#9
E

ve
ni

n
g 

B
re

a
k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Qari Sufyan
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-4

QT

R#9

BID-2

Quran

Hall

BID-2

Quran

Hall

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00



Visiting FL
SoAD Timetable (Evening) Spring 2026 V4  w.e.f. 16th Feb., 2026

School of Arts and Design

Note: On Firday 2nd Period is for Juma Prayer and time will be justified from Evening Break. aSc Timetables

BID-8

HU-1091

R#8

BID-8

HU-1091

R#8

E
ve

ni
n

g 
B

re
a

k

Mon

Tus

Wed

Thr

Fri

1
12:20
13:10

2
13:10
14:00

3
14:00
14:50

4
14:50
15:40

Evening Break

15:40
16:30

5
16:30
17:20

6
17:20
18:10

7
18:10
19:00


